

Mat Suit No. 34 of 2026
CNR No. WBDJ07-000-099-2026
Present -: Sri Utpal Misra, District Judge, Kalimpong

Order No. 2 dated: 05.06.2026

1. Today si fixed for office report.
2. Petitioner files hazira through ld. counsel.
3. Seen the office report. The plaint is in proper order and duly been stamped.
4. Fix 23.06.2026 for S.R, A/D & appearance.
5. Meantime requisites.

Dictated & corrected
Sd/-
District Judge
Kalimpong.

Sd/-
District Judge
Kalimpong